12in SATA to LP4 Power Cable Adapter - F/M
Product ID: LP4SATAFM12
The LP4SATAFM12 SATA to LP4 Power Cable Adapter enables you to power 4-pin Molex devices (i.e. hard drive,
DVD-ROM drive, add-in card, etc.) from a SATA power connector on your computer power supply. Offering 12 inches
in cable length, the cable allows you to position your devices as needed within the system case.
Constructed of only top quality materials and designed for optimum performance and reliability this 12in SATA to
Molex Cable is backed by StarTech.com’s lifetime warranty.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Power LP4 devices from a SATA power connector on your computer power supply
Features
• 1x SATA plug
• 1x LP4 female connector
• Provides 12" in cable length
Connector(s)
Warranty Lifetime
Connector A SATA Power (15 pin)
Connector B LP4 (4 pin; Large Drive Power)
Environmental
Operating Temperature 20C to 80C (68F to 176F)
Storage Temperature 24C to 25C (75.2F to 77F)
Humidity 40%-60%
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Connector Style Straight
Wire Gauge 18 AWG
Cable Length 12.0 in [30.5 cm]
Product Length 11.8 in [30.0 cm]
Product Width 1.2 in [30.0 mm]
Product Height 0.3 in [8.0 mm]
Weight of Product 0.7 oz [19.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 1
Package Length 5.0 in [12.8 cm]
Package Width 8.6 in [22.0 cm]
Package Height 0.0 in [0.6 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
0.8 oz [23.0 g]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 12in SATA to LP4 Power Cable Adapter - F/M
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.